
Resultatliste 10.02.2013

Coca Cola Lekene

G-10 60 m
 Heat: 1

759 Simen Gimnes (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,68

937 Fredrik Berget (03) Moss IL 10,12

851 Lukas Løining (03) Fredrikstad IF 11,36

917 Anders klevås Halden IL 11,58

925 Simon Myklevold-Bøhn Halden IL 12,33

 Heat: 2
884 Petter Eiken (03) Fredrikstad IF 10,55

959 Andreas Kvilesjø Sarpsborg IL 10,77

852 Lukas Martinsen (03) Fredrikstad IF dns

916 Alfred R Haavelsrud (03) Halden IL dns

789 Sondre Røkenes (03) Bækkelagets SK 10,44

G-10 Høyde
  

916 Alfred R Haavelsrud (03) Halden IL dns

851 Lukas Løining (03) Fredrikstad IF 0,80

0,75

o

0,80

xo

0,85

xxx

o o o o

884 Petter Eiken (03) Fredrikstad IF 1,20

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

xo

1,20

o

1,23

xxx

759 Simen Gimnes (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,15

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

xxx

852 Lukas Martinsen (03) Fredrikstad IF 1,05

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,95

o

1,00

xo

1,05

o

1,10

xxx

937 Fredrik Berget (03) Moss IL 0,75

0,75

o

0.80

xxx

917 Anders klevås Halden IL 1,00

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

xo

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

959 Andreas Kvilesjø Sarpsborg IL 1,05

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

o

789 Sondre Røkenes (03) Bækkelagets SK 1,23

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,23

o

1,26

xxx

925 Simon Myklevold-Bøhn Halden IL 0,90

0,75

xo

0,80

o

0,85

xo

0,90

xo

0,95

xxx

o o o o o

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 1 av 39Kongstenhallen - 10.02.2013 18:04:07



Resultatliste 10.02.2013

Coca Cola Lekene

G-10 Høyde

G-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
852 Lukas Martinsen (03) Fredrikstad IF DNS

DNS

925 Simon Myklevold-Bøhn Halden IL 4,56

4,27 4,56 4,47

759 Simen Gimnes (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 5,41

5,41 5,28 5,23

937 Fredrik Berget (03) Moss IL 4,77

4,77 4,64 4,37

789 Sondre Røkenes (03) Bækkelagets SK 4,61

4,21 4,12 4,61

959 Andreas Kvilesjø Sarpsborg IL 5,75

5,36 5,75 5,47

884 Petter Eiken (03) Fredrikstad IF DNS

DNS

917 Anders klevås Halden IL 5,78

5,78 5,23 5,33

916 Alfred R Haavelsrud (03) Halden IL DNS

DNS

851 Lukas Løining (03) Fredrikstad IF 4,03

4,00 3,56 4,03

G-11 60 m
 Heat: 1

810 Fredrik Persen (02) Fredrikstad IF 9,901

842 Kasper Andersen (02) Fredrikstad IF 10,012

886 Philip Ruud Lillemoen (02) Fredrikstad IF 10,363

895 Sondre Nygaard Grini (02) Fredrikstad IF 10,914

 Heat: 2
877 Nicolai Kjøniksen Reinsch (02) Fredrikstad IF 9,451

984 Dani Lie (02) Tyrving IL 10,002

912 Viktor Beck (02) Fredrikstad IF 10,273

880 Ola Danielsen (02) Fredrikstad IF 10,704

839 Jørgen Reknes (02) Fredrikstad IF 10,965
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Resultatliste 10.02.2013

Coca Cola Lekene

G-11 60 m

Plassering Totalt
877 Nicolai Kjøniksen Reinsch Fredrikstad IF 9,451

810 Fredrik Persen Fredrikstad IF 9,902

984 Dani Lie Tyrving IL 10,003

842 Kasper Andersen Fredrikstad IF 10,014

912 Viktor Beck Fredrikstad IF 10,275

886 Philip Ruud Lillemoen Fredrikstad IF 10,366

880 Ola Danielsen Fredrikstad IF 10,707

895 Sondre Nygaard Grini Fredrikstad IF 10,918

839 Jørgen Reknes Fredrikstad IF 10,969

G-11 600 m
  

877 Nicolai Kjøniksen Reinsch (02) Fredrikstad IF 2,08,301

884 Petter Eiken (03) Fredrikstad IF 2,09,252

842 Kasper Andersen (02) Fredrikstad IF 2,11,383

984 Dani Lie (02) Tyrving IL 2,16,754

886 Philip Ruud Lillemoen (02) Fredrikstad IF 2,17,625

912 Viktor Beck (02) Fredrikstad IF 2,21,216

880 Ola Danielsen (02) Fredrikstad IF 2,21,787

839 Jørgen Reknes (02) Fredrikstad IF 2,22,718

G-11 Høyde
  

877 Nicolai Kjøniksen Reinsch (02) Fredrikstad IF 1,231

886 Philip Ruud Lillemoen (02) Fredrikstad IF 1,212

895 Sondre Nygaard Grini (02) Fredrikstad IF 1,053

912 Viktor Beck (02) Fredrikstad IF 1,053

810 Fredrik Persen (02) Fredrikstad IF 1,053

842 Kasper Andersen (02) Fredrikstad IF 1,006

880 Ola Danielsen (02) Fredrikstad IF 0,957

G-11 Kule 2,0kg

  
839 Jørgen Reknes (02) Fredrikstad IF 7,451

6,29 6,62 7,45

912 Viktor Beck (02) Fredrikstad IF 6,502

6,50 5,99 5,80

880 Ola Danielsen (02) Fredrikstad IF 6,143

5,60 6,14 6,14
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Resultatliste 10.02.2013

Coca Cola Lekene

G-11 Kule 2,0kg

886 Philip Ruud Lillemoen (02) Fredrikstad IF 5,944

5,94 5,31 5,30

842 Kasper Andersen (02) Fredrikstad IF 5,025

4,55 4,84 5,02

810 Fredrik Persen (02) Fredrikstad IF 4,836

4,36 4,74 4,83

895 Sondre Nygaard Grini (02) Fredrikstad IF 4,607

4,43 4,38 4,60

G-12 60 m
 Heat: 1

773 Vincent Wong (01) Botne SK 9,441

957 Mats Bredholt (01) Rakkestad IF 9,852

996 Glenn Gåseby Ørje Friidrett 9,852

992 Jonas Sætra Ørje Friidrett 10,524

1000 Mathias Lorents Braset (01) Askim IF 11,195

911 Viktor Andresen (01) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

 Heat: 2
763 Ludvig Elias Engen (01) Askim IF 9,301

822 Håvard Andreas Frydstad (01) Fredrikstad IF 9,532

943 Kristoffer Berget (01) Moss IL 10,183

978 Øyvind Iversby (01) Sarpsborg IL 10,384

760 Adrian Westlie (01) Askim IF 10,615

972 Nicklas Alexander Mathisen (0 Sarpsborg IL 11,866

Plassering Totalt
763 Ludvig Elias Engen Askim IF 9,301

773 Vincent Wong Botne SK 9,442

822 Håvard Andreas Frydstad Fredrikstad IF 9,533

957 Mats Bredholt Rakkestad IF 9,854

943 Kristoffer Berget Moss IL 10,186

978 Øyvind Iversby Sarpsborg IL 10,387

992 Jonas Sætra Ørje Friidrett 10,528

760 Adrian Westlie Askim IF 10,619

1000 Mathias Lorents Braset Askim IF 11,1910

972 Nicklas Alexander Mathisen Sarpsborg IL 11,8611

911 Viktor Andresen Fredrikstad IF DNS 

G-12 600 m
  

934 Eirik Fredriksen (01) Moss IL 2,00,611

773 Vincent Wong (01) Botne SK 2,03,452

957 Mats Bredholt (01) Rakkestad IF 2,04,253
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Resultatliste 10.02.2013

Coca Cola Lekene

G-12 600 m
760 Adrian Westlie (01) Askim IF 2,06,214

822 Håvard Andreas Frydstad (01) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

992 Jonas Sætra Ørje Friidrett DNS 

996 Glenn Gåseby Ørje Friidrett DNS 

G-12 Høyde
  

996 Glenn Gåseby Ørje Friidrett 1,301

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,33

xxx

957 Mats Bredholt (01) Rakkestad IF 1,252

0,80

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xxx

763 Ludvig Elias Engen (01) Askim IF 1,252

0,80

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xxx

992 Jonas Sætra Ørje Friidrett 1,204

0,80

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

773 Vincent Wong (01) Botne SK 1,205

0,8

o

0,90

o

0,95

xo

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

xxo

1,25

xxx

822 Håvard Andreas Frydstad (01) Fredrikstad IF 1,156

0,80

o

0,90

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

760 Adrian Westlie (01) Askim IF 1,157

0,80

o

0,9

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xxx

943 Kristoffer Berget (01) Moss IL 1,158

0,80

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

xxx

972 Nicklas Alexander Mathisen (0 Sarpsborg IL 0,959

0,80

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xxx

934 Eirik Fredriksen (01) Moss IL 0,9510

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

xxo

0,95

o

1,00

xxx

978 Øyvind Iversby (01) Sarpsborg IL 0,9011

0,80

o

0,90

xo

0,95

xxx

911 Viktor Andresen (01) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

G-12 Kappgang 600 m
  

1000 Mathias Lorents Braset (01) Askim IF 3.52,921
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Resultatliste 10.02.2013

Coca Cola Lekene

G-12 Kappgang 600 m
911 Viktor Andresen (01) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

G-12 Kule 3,0kg

  
992 Jonas Sætra Ørje Friidrett 7,501

7,39 7,50 7,20

996 Glenn Gåseby Ørje Friidrett 6,702

6,47 6,70 6,52

943 Kristoffer Berget (01) Moss IL 6,673

6,48 6,67 5,79

773 Vincent Wong (01) Botne SK 6,244

- 6,24 -

972 Nicklas Alexander Mathisen (0 Sarpsborg IL 5,805

5,02 4,90 5,80

934 Eirik Fredriksen (01) Moss IL 5,576

5,50 5,57 5,48

760 Adrian Westlie (01) Askim IF 5,517

5,04 4,55 5,51

822 Håvard Andreas Frydstad (01) Fredrikstad IF 4,978

4,72 4,97 4,91

957 Mats Bredholt (01) Rakkestad IF 4,699

4,00 4,62 4,69

978 Øyvind Iversby (01) Sarpsborg IL 4,2810

2,82 3,96 4,28

1000 Mathias Lorents Braset (01) Askim IF 3,8311

3,61 3,36 3,83

911 Viktor Andresen (01) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

Plassering Totalt
992 Jonas Sætra Ørje Friidrett 7,501

996 Glenn Gåseby Ørje Friidrett 6,702

943 Kristoffer Berget Moss IL 6,673

773 Vincent Wong Botne SK 6,244

972 Nicklas Alexander Mathisen Sarpsborg IL 5,805

934 Eirik Fredriksen Moss IL 5,576

760 Adrian Westlie Askim IF 5,517

822 Håvard Andreas Frydstad Fredrikstad IF 4,978

957 Mats Bredholt Rakkestad IF 4,699

978 Øyvind Iversby Sarpsborg IL 4,2810

1000 Mathias Lorents Braset Askim IF 3,8311

G-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

961 Antonio M.K Fosser (00) Sarpsborg IL 9,001

995 Simen Sebastian Hansen (00) Ås IL 9,342

847 Kristoffer Persen (00) Fredrikstad IF 9,463

850 Lukas Leiro (00) Fredrikstad IF 9,864
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Resultatliste 10.02.2013

Coca Cola Lekene

G-13 60 m
831 Jon Sverre Dahle (00) Fredrikstad IF 9,955

845 Kevin Andreas Lysell (00) Fredrikstad IF 10,016

809 Eskil Pedersen (00) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

G-13 60 m hekk 76,2 7,5m

  
995 Simen Sebastian Hansen (00) Ås IL 11,401

G-13 600 m
  

961 Antonio M.K Fosser (00) Sarpsborg IL 1.56,501

809 Eskil Pedersen (00) Fredrikstad IF 2.07,032

847 Kristoffer Persen (00) Fredrikstad IF 2.16,423

845 Kevin Andreas Lysell (00) Fredrikstad IF 2.17,524

850 Lukas Leiro (00) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

G-13 Kule 3,0kg

  
995 Simen Sebastian Hansen (00) Ås IL 9,871

8,60 9,13 9,56 9,87 9,05 9,50

845 Kevin Andreas Lysell (00) Fredrikstad IF 8,732

8,73 7,64 7,71 7,87 7,85 7,85

850 Lukas Leiro (00) Fredrikstad IF 7,533

5,77 6,95 5,80 6,93 7,44 7,53

809 Eskil Pedersen (00) Fredrikstad IF 6,984

6,66 5,87 6,98 6,98 - 6,39

831 Jon Sverre Dahle (00) Fredrikstad IF 6,905

6,38 6,60 6,72 6,81 6,54 6,90

847 Kristoffer Persen (00) Fredrikstad IF 6,356

6,16 6,20 5,55 5,74 5,70 6,35

G-13 Lengde
  

995 Simen Sebastian Hansen (00) Ås IL 4,361

3,63 - 4,00 4,36

831 Jon Sverre Dahle (00) Fredrikstad IF 3,962

3,84 3,95 3,89 3,96
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Resultatliste 10.02.2013

Coca Cola Lekene

G-13 Lengde
850 Lukas Leiro (00) Fredrikstad IF 3,793

3,75 3,78 - 3,79

847 Kristoffer Persen (00) Fredrikstad IF 3,564

3,44 3,56 3,56 3,44

845 Kevin Andreas Lysell (00) Fredrikstad IF 3,455

- - 3,45 -

809 Eskil Pedersen (00) Fredrikstad IF 3,136

3,13 2,95 - -

G-14 60 m
 Heat: 1

980 Fredrik Sivertsen (99) Ski IL Friidrett 8,251

914 Alexander Skammelsrud (99) Halden IL 8,272

787 Matias Fjeldstad (99) Bækkelagets SK 8,483

800 Christoffer M. Avdal (99) Fredrikstad IF 9,534

 Heat: 2
921 Isak Suhr (99) Halden IL 8,141

766 Ole Garsjø (99) Askim IF 8,652

956 Torstein L. Eliassen (99) Moss IL 8,683

955 Tobias Osvik (99) Moss IL 8,714

G-14 60 m finale
  

921 Isak Suhr Halden IL 8,181

914 Alexander Skammelsrud Halden IL 8,242

980 Fredrik Sivertsen Ski IL Friidrett 8,343

956 Torstein L. Eliassen Moss IL 8,704

787 Matias Fjeldstad Bækkelagets SK 8,865

766 Ole Garsjø Askim IF 9,096

G-14 60 m hekk 84,0 / 8,0m

  
800 Christoffer M. Avdal (99) Fredrikstad IF 11,051

787 Matias Fjeldstad (99) Bækkelagets SK DNF 

980 Fredrik Sivertsen (99) Ski IL Friidrett DNS 
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Resultatliste 10.02.2013

Coca Cola Lekene

G-14 600 m
  

921 Isak Suhr (99) Halden IL 1.42,821

787 Matias Fjeldstad (99) Bækkelagets SK 1.52,642

766 Ole Garsjø (99) Askim IF 1.52,653

800 Christoffer M. Avdal (99) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

G-14 Lengde
  

956 Torstein L. Eliassen (99) Moss IL 4,731

4,57 4,73 4,51 4,51

914 Alexander Skammelsrud (99) Halden IL 4,592

4,57 4,59 4,02 4,31

800 Christoffer M. Avdal (99) Fredrikstad IF 3,983

- - 3,78 3,98

G-15 60 m
  

901 Thomas Svendsen (98) Fredrikstad IF 7,751

971 Mikael Andelic (98) Sarpsborg IL 7,962

913 Viktor Nordstrand Sand (98) Fredrikstad IF 8,053

915 Alexander Skorpen (98) Halden IL 8,414

876 Nicklas Bekkevold (98) Fredrikstad IF 8,825

838 Jørgen Jenvin Høiden (98) Fredrikstad IF DQ 

G-15 800 m
  

838 Jørgen Jenvin Høiden (98) Fredrikstad IF 2.33,361

903 Tobias Lien (98) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

876 Nicklas Bekkevold (98) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

G-15 Høyde
  

913 Viktor Nordstrand Sand (98) Fredrikstad IF 1,651

1,55

xo

1,60

o

1,65

xxo

1,70

xxx
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Coca Cola Lekene

G-15 Høyde
903 Tobias Lien (98) Fredrikstad IF 1,502

1,45

xxo

1,50

xo

1,55

xxx

G-15 Kappgang 1000 m
  

933 Christian Alvin (98) Moss IL 6,12,901

952 Sivert Meyer Solheim (98) Moss IL 6,08,452

942 Kristian Roer Andersen (98) Moss IL DNS 

948 Marius Alexander Pedersen (9 Moss IL Disk 

949 Martin Werner Pedersen (98) Moss IL Disk 

G-15 Kule 4,0kg

  
971 Mikael Andelic (98) Sarpsborg IL 14,521

13,16 - 13,51 14,52 13,83 -

915 Alexander Skorpen (98) Halden IL 13,532

12,04 13,05 13,53 12,66 12,26 13,44

958 Thomas Holter (98) Rakkestad IF 13,053

11,99 11,42 11,59 - - 13,05

876 Nicklas Bekkevold (98) Fredrikstad IF 8,424

8,42 8,07 8,23 - 8,22 8,18

G-15 Lengde
  

913 Viktor Nordstrand Sand (98) Fredrikstad IF 5,171

4,31 4,56 5,17 4,85 4,92 5,04

901 Thomas Svendsen (98) Fredrikstad IF 4,942

4,94 - - 4,62 4,58 -

915 Alexander Skorpen (98) Halden IL 4,643

4,62 4,10 4,41 4,64 4,56 4,23

903 Tobias Lien (98) Fredrikstad IF 4,174

3,80 4,05 4,17 4,02 3,50 4,11

838 Jørgen Jenvin Høiden (98) Fredrikstad IF 4,135

- 4,11 4,04 4,13 - 4,11

933 Christian Alvin (98) Moss IL 4,116

3,77 3,86 4,11 - 3,68 -

952 Sivert Meyer Solheim (98) Moss IL 3,937

3,93 - 3,82 3,21 - -

949 Martin Werner Pedersen (98) Moss IL 3,718

3,14 3,47 3,68 3,47 3,44 3,71
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Coca Cola Lekene

G-15 Lengde
948 Marius Alexander Pedersen (9 Moss IL 2,969

2,78 2,78 2,96 2,20 - 2,92

942 Kristian Roer Andersen (98) Moss IL DNS 

G15 u / konk Lengde
  

971 Mikael Andelic (98) Sarpsborg IL 5,501

5,37 5,50 5,30 5,19 5,33

G-16 60 m
 Heat: 1

929 Sivert Eikrem (97) IL Koll 7,821

781 Thomas Bjerkan (97) BUL, IL i 7,902

986 Lars Gausemel Stølen (97) Tyrving IL 7,913

885 Philip Olafsen Fredrikstad IF 8,024

997 Ulrik Langvik (97) Fredrikstad IF 8,095

864 Markus Olaussen (97) Fredrikstad IF 8,236

 Heat: 2
927 Marius Kristoffersen (97) IL Koll 7,681

928 Odin Hallquist (97) IL Koll 7,892

774 Daniel M.Y.Agard Stenberg (9 BUL, IL i 7,943

803 Didrik Seland (97) Fredrikstad IF 8,134

779 Martinius Røste (97) BUL, IL i DNS 

G-16 60 m finale
  

927 Marius Kristoffersen IL Koll 7,621

928 Odin Hallquist IL Koll 7,832

774 Daniel M.Y.Agard Stenberg BUL, IL i 7,893

986 Lars Gausemel Stølen Tyrving IL 7,944

929 Sivert Eikrem IL Koll 7,995

781 Thomas Bjerkan BUL, IL i DNS 

G-16 800 m
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Coca Cola Lekene

G-16 800 m
  

784 Eivind Trym Wikshåland (97) Bækkelagets SK 2,06,821

929 Sivert Eikrem (97) IL Koll 2,15,542

936 Erlend Andreas Østlie (97) Moss IL DNS 

G-16 Høyde
  

864 Markus Olaussen (97) Fredrikstad IF 1,551

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

xo

1,60

xxx

781 Thomas Bjerkan (97) BUL, IL i 1,502

1,40

o

1,45

xxo

1,50

xxo

1,55

xxx

803 Didrik Seland (97) Fredrikstad IF 1,453

140

o

1,45

o

1,50

xxx

779 Martinius Røste (97) BUL, IL i DNS 

G-16 Kule 5,0kg

  
928 Odin Hallquist (97) IL Koll 11,381

11,38 - - 9,65 9,09 -

864 Markus Olaussen (97) Fredrikstad IF 8,032

7,77 8,03 7,98 7,60 7,88 7,31

G-16 Lengde
  

928 Odin Hallquist (97) IL Koll 5,811

- 5,78 5,73 5,81 5,73 -

781 Thomas Bjerkan (97) BUL, IL i 5,442

4,73 5,44 5,10 - 5,21 4,77

927 Marius Kristoffersen (97) IL Koll 5,323

5,00 - - 5,02 5,15 5,32

803 Didrik Seland (97) Fredrikstad IF 5,204

4,30 4,99 5,01 5,13 5,20 5,02

784 Eivind Trym Wikshåland (97) Bækkelagets SK 5,015

4,61 4,92 4,96 4,95 5,01 4,85

997 Ulrik Langvik (97) Fredrikstad IF 4,926

4,92 - - 4,62 4,81 4,76

779 Martinius Røste (97) BUL, IL i DNS 
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Coca Cola Lekene

G-17 60 m
  

930 Martin Nikolai Kanestrøm (96) Lambertseter IF 7,511

804 Eirik Garshol (96) Fredrikstad IF 7,812

954 Thomas Stavdal (96) Moss IL 7,963

863 Marius Skauen (96) Fredrikstad IF 8,294

G-17 60 m hekk 91,4 / 8,8m

  
930 Martin Nikolai Kanestrøm (96) Lambertseter IF 8,96

Plassering Totalt
930 Martin Nikolai Kanestrøm Lambertseter IF 8,961

G-17 Høyde
  

863 Marius Skauen (96) Fredrikstad IF 1,801

1,60

xo

1,65

o

1,70

xo

1,75

o

1,77

o

1,80

o

1,82

xxx

Plassering Totalt
863 Marius Skauen Fredrikstad IF 1,801

G-17 Kule 5,0kg

  
863 Marius Skauen (96) Fredrikstad IF 8,241

8,24 - 6,97 8,08 7,91 7,82

G-18/19 60 m
  

775 Hans Christian Walker (95) BUL, IL i 7,421

G-18/19 800 m
  

797 August Magnus Stensrød Flø ( Fredrikstad IF DNS

G-7 60 m
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Coca Cola Lekene

G-7 60 m
  

849 Lucas Løwen Stauning (06) Fredrikstad IF 12,48

821 Henrik Rodin-Olsen (06) Fredrikstad IF 12,72

862 Marius Persen (06) Fredrikstad IF 13,90

G-7 Kule
  

849 Lucas Løwen Stauning (06) Fredrikstad IF 3,00

2,83 3,00 2,76

862 Marius Persen (06) Fredrikstad IF 2,36

2,36 2,25 2.,31

821 Henrik Rodin-Olsen (06) Fredrikstad IF 3,48

3,48 2,34 2,96

G-7 Lengde
  

862 Marius Persen (06) Fredrikstad IF 2,26

2,26 2,10 2,17

821 Henrik Rodin-Olsen (06) Fredrikstad IF 2,30

1,44 2,06 2,30

849 Lucas Løwen Stauning (06) Fredrikstad IF 2,33

2,13 2,33 2,28

G-8 60 m
 Heat: 1

888 Robin Johannessen (05) Fredrikstad IF 11,83

811 Fredrik Tvete-Valhovd (05) Fredrikstad IF 12,39

870 Mathias Eliassen Ulfeng (05) Fredrikstad IF 11,82

896 Storm Ingebrigtsen (05) Fredrikstad IF DNS

 Heat: 2
889 Sander Monstad Gudim (05) Fredrikstad IF 12,92

904 Trym Løvseth Mørkassel (05) Fredrikstad IF 11,64

869 Mathias Ek-Jacobsen (05) Fredrikstad IF 13,65

882 Oscar André Rosenvinge (05) Fredrikstad IF 11,77

926 Matheo Nesse-Moreno (05) Hofstad Skole, Asker 11,34

 Heat: 3
902 Tobias Hegge (05) Fredrikstad IF 13,22
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Coca Cola Lekene

G-8 60 m
907 Vebjørn Thomas Kristoffersen Fredrikstad IF 12,04

791 Adrian Haugland (05) Fredrikstad IF 12,26

827 Jakob Fineide (05) Fredrikstad IF 13,19

909 Vetle Sørbøe Syversen (05) Fredrikstad IF 13,10

G-8 Kule
  

896 Storm Ingebrigtsen (05) Fredrikstad IF DNS

DNS

811 Fredrik Tvete-Valhovd (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,42

2,12 x 2,42

870 Mathias Eliassen Ulfeng (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,53

2,03 2,28 2,53

869 Mathias Ek-Jacobsen (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,00

1,89 1,96 2,00

926 Matheo Nesse-Moreno (05) Hofstad Skole, Asker 4,00

2,82 3,17 4,00

889 Sander Monstad Gudim (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,35

2,35 1,84 1,99

791 Adrian Haugland (05) Fredrikstad IF 4,11

4,11 3,71 3,66

827 Jakob Fineide (05) Fredrikstad IF 1,92

1,58 1,75 1,92

902 Tobias Hegge (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,44

1,69 2,44 x

907 Vebjørn Thomas Kristoffersen Fredrikstad IF 4,69

3,86 4,24 4,69

904 Trym Løvseth Mørkassel (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,78

2,27 2,78 1,54

882 Oscar André Rosenvinge (05) Fredrikstad IF 1,56

1,33 1,56 1,49

909 Vetle Sørbøe Syversen (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,78

2,52 2,60 2,78

888 Robin Johannessen (05) Fredrikstad IF 4,57

4,51 3,98 4,57

G-8 Lengde
  

926 Matheo Nesse-Moreno (05) Hofstad Skole, Asker 2,26

2,26 1,93 2,23

870 Mathias Eliassen Ulfeng (05) Fredrikstad IF 2.01

1,96 1,91 2.01
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Coca Cola Lekene

G-8 Lengde
827 Jakob Fineide (05) Fredrikstad IF 1,65

1,45 1,60 1,65

811 Fredrik Tvete-Valhovd (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,00

1,64 2,00 1,85

909 Vetle Sørbøe Syversen (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,08

1,84 2,08 1,61

882 Oscar André Rosenvinge (05) Fredrikstad IF 1,81

1,81 1,61 1,81

907 Vebjørn Thomas Kristoffersen Fredrikstad IF 2,02

2,02 1,78 1,84

888 Robin Johannessen (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,48

2,42 2,48 2,48

791 Adrian Haugland (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,14

2,04 2,14 2,13

869 Mathias Ek-Jacobsen (05) Fredrikstad IF 1,81

1,81 1,76 1,60

889 Sander Monstad Gudim (05) Fredrikstad IF 1,59

1,42 1,59 1,50

902 Tobias Hegge (05) Fredrikstad IF 1,67

1,67 1,55 1,45

896 Storm Ingebrigtsen (05) Fredrikstad IF DNS

DNS

904 Trym Løvseth Mørkassel (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,36

2,23 2,36 2,02

G-9 60 m
 Heat: 1

808 Erlend Glosli (04) Fredrikstad IF 11,02

883 Oskar Robertsen (04) Fredrikstad IF 13,67

834 Julian Elias Simensen (04) Fredrikstad IF 12,50

769 Elias Grande (04) Botne SK 12,39

953 Sondre Solstad Ellingsen (04) Moss IL DNS 

 Heat: 2
756 Jens Petter Karlsen FIL Borg 11,63

878 Nikolai Wergeland (04) Fredrikstad IF 12,27

843 Kasper Danielsen (04) Fredrikstad IF 11,90

872 Max Bølum (04) Fredrikstad IF 12,07

935 Erik Hein (04) Moss IL 10,57

 Heat: 3
879 Noah Linden (04) Fredrikstad IF 11,52

891 Sebastian Gerhardt (04) Fredrikstad IF 11,79

802 David Antonsen Sedvall (04) Fredrikstad IF 11,23
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Coca Cola Lekene

G-9 60 m
846 Kristoffer Laabak (04) Fredrikstad IF 12,13

767 Aksel Maute Torjesen (04) Botne SK 10,77

G-9 Kule
  

872 Max Bølum (04) Fredrikstad IF 3,16

3,10 3,16 2,84

808 Erlend Glosli (04) Fredrikstad IF 4,69

4,69 4,13 4,21

767 Aksel Maute Torjesen (04) Botne SK 3,57

3,23 3,05 3,57

843 Kasper Danielsen (04) Fredrikstad IF 4,02

3,33 3,58 4,02

802 David Antonsen Sedvall (04) Fredrikstad IF 4,33

3,82 4,24 4,33

891 Sebastian Gerhardt (04) Fredrikstad IF 5,11

5,11 5,06 4,51

935 Erik Hein (04) Moss IL 5,68

5,68 5,20 5,38

878 Nikolai Wergeland (04) Fredrikstad IF 4,35

3,01 3,93 4,35

834 Julian Elias Simensen (04) Fredrikstad IF 3,22

X 3,22 X

846 Kristoffer Laabak (04) Fredrikstad IF 3,48

3,26 3,08 3,48

769 Elias Grande (04) Botne SK 4,94

4,41 4,94 X

756 Jens Petter Karlsen FIL Borg 4,38

4,32 4,38 3,97

883 Oskar Robertsen (04) Fredrikstad IF 3,50

3,50 3,36 X

879 Noah Linden (04) Fredrikstad IF 4,33

3,75 4,16 4,33

953 Sondre Solstad Ellingsen (04) Moss IL DNS 

G-9 Lengde
  

878 Nikolai Wergeland (04) Fredrikstad IF 2,19

2,15 2,19 2,01

834 Julian Elias Simensen (04) Fredrikstad IF 2,15

2,15 2,02 2,13

756 Jens Petter Karlsen FIL Borg 2,32

2,32 2,20 2,05
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Coca Cola Lekene

G-9 Lengde
872 Max Bølum (04) Fredrikstad IF 1,96

1,96 1,96 1,92

879 Noah Linden (04) Fredrikstad IF 2,34

2,34 2,33 2,13

891 Sebastian Gerhardt (04) Fredrikstad IF 2,44

1,85 2,36 2,44

802 David Antonsen Sedvall (04) Fredrikstad IF 2,25

1,65 2,25 2,15

846 Kristoffer Laabak (04) Fredrikstad IF 2,16

2,16 2,05 1,98

953 Sondre Solstad Ellingsen (04) Moss IL DNS

DNS

935 Erik Hein (04) Moss IL 3,26

3,26 3,17 3,23

769 Elias Grande (04) Botne SK 2,65

2,65 2,52 2,35

808 Erlend Glosli (04) Fredrikstad IF 2,78

2,44 2,50 2,78

883 Oskar Robertsen (04) Fredrikstad IF 2,27

2,27 2,11 2,21

843 Kasper Danielsen (04) Fredrikstad IF 2,41

2,41 2,38 2,40

767 Aksel Maute Torjesen (04) Botne SK 3,13

3,13 2,95 3,02

J-10 60 m
 Heat: 1

991 Helmine Furulund Ørje Friidrett 10,83

975 Ramona - Michelle Mathisen (0 Sarpsborg IL 11,50

950 Martine Olsen Stokke (03) Moss IL 11,09

762 Lea Westlie (03) Askim IF 11,05

940 Kaja Lofstad (03) Moss IL 10,89

 Heat: 2
868 Martine Svendsen (03) Fredrikstad IF 11,04

768 Austra Abromviciute (03) Botne SK 12,65

771 Kari Bøshaugen Rønning (03) Botne SK 9,93

757 Isabela Nesse-Moreno (13) Asker Sk. Friidrett 10,12

905 Tuva Løvseth Mørkassel (03) Fredrikstad IF 12,01

873 Maya Liv Mariedatter (03) Fredrikstad IF 10,64

 Heat: 3
924 Sascha Vriend Halden IL 11,62
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-10 60 m

J-10 Høyde
  

873 Maya Liv Mariedatter (03) Fredrikstad IF 0,95

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

xo

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xxx

905 Tuva Løvseth Mørkassel (03) Fredrikstad IF 0,90

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

xo

0,90

xxo

0,95

xxx

771 Kari Bøshaugen Rønning (03) Botne SK 1,05

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xo

1,05

o

1,10

xxx

768 Austra Abromviciute (03) Botne SK 0,80

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

xxx

991 Helmine Furulund Ørje Friidrett 1,00

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

xo

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

762 Lea Westlie (03) Askim IF 0,95

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

xo

1,00

xxx

924 Sascha Vriend Halden IL 0,85

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

950 Martine Olsen Stokke (03) Moss IL 1.00

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1.00

o

1,05

xxx

868 Martine Svendsen (03) Fredrikstad IF 1,00

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xxo

1,05

xxx

975 Ramona - Michelle Mathisen (0 Sarpsborg IL 0,85

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

xxx

757 Isabela Nesse-Moreno (13) Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,05

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xxo

1,05

xo

1,10

xxx

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
975 Ramona - Michelle Mathisen (0 Sarpsborg IL 5,02

4,17 4,91 5,02

924 Sascha Vriend Halden IL 5,18

5,04 4,86 5,18

757 Isabela Nesse-Moreno (13) Asker Sk. Friidrett 5,12

4,50 4,44 5,12

768 Austra Abromviciute (03) Botne SK 3,42

3,42 3,33 2,98
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

905 Tuva Løvseth Mørkassel (03) Fredrikstad IF 3,85

3,85 3,55 3,21

873 Maya Liv Mariedatter (03) Fredrikstad IF 5,07

4,52 4,44 5,07

762 Lea Westlie (03) Askim IF 4,02

3,48 3,77 4,02

868 Martine Svendsen (03) Fredrikstad IF 5,20

4,04 4,60 5,20

991 Helmine Furulund Ørje Friidrett 3,92

3,92 3,87 2,96

950 Martine Olsen Stokke (03) Moss IL 5,27

5,27 4,90 4,98

771 Kari Bøshaugen Rønning (03) Botne SK 5,73

5,40 5,08 5,73

J-11 60 m
 Heat: 1

780 Sara Furnes (02) BUL, IL i 9,60

939 Ida Hein (02) Moss IL 10,25

826 Ingeborg Iversby (02) Fredrikstad IF 11,18

815 Hanna Oksmo (02) Fredrikstad IF 10,24

841 Karoline Laabak (02) Fredrikstad IF 11,95

965 Josefine Biørnstad (02) Sarpsborg IL 9,53

 Heat: 2
859 Mari Robertsen (02) Fredrikstad IF 11,55

919 Ine Nordlie Halden IL 10,86

830 Johanna Skovly (02) Fredrikstad IF 10,79

931 Thea Sofie Kanestrøm (02) Lambertseter IF 10,20

793 Amanda B. Knutsen (02) Fredrikstad IF 9,77

812 Fredrikke Skahjem (02) Fredrikstad IF 11,66

Plassering Totalt
965 Josefine Biørnstad Sarpsborg IL 9,531

780 Sara Furnes BUL, IL i 9,602

793 Amanda B. Knutsen Fredrikstad IF 9,773

931 Thea Sofie Kanestrøm Lambertseter IF 10,204

815 Hanna Oksmo Fredrikstad IF 10,245

939 Ida Hein Moss IL 10,256

830 Johanna Skovly Fredrikstad IF 10,797

919 Ine Nordlie Halden IL 10,868

826 Ingeborg Iversby Fredrikstad IF 11,189

859 Mari Robertsen Fredrikstad IF 11,5510

812 Fredrikke Skahjem Fredrikstad IF 11,6611

841 Karoline Laabak Fredrikstad IF 11,9512
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-11 600 m
  

780 Sara Furnes (02) BUL, IL i 2.10,931

815 Hanna Oksmo (02) Fredrikstad IF 2.11,662

931 Thea Sofie Kanestrøm (02) Lambertseter IF 2.22,773

830 Johanna Skovly (02) Fredrikstad IF 2.31,464

793 Amanda B. Knutsen (02) Fredrikstad IF 2.31,605

826 Ingeborg Iversby (02) Fredrikstad IF 2.34,696

812 Fredrikke Skahjem (02) Fredrikstad IF 2.37,527

859 Mari Robertsen (02) Fredrikstad IF 2.38,028

841 Karoline Laabak (02) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

J-11 Høyde
  

793 Amanda B. Knutsen (02) Fredrikstad IF 1,231

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xo

1,23

o

1,26

xxx

780 Sara Furnes (02) BUL, IL i 1,152

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xx-

815 Hanna Oksmo (02) Fredrikstad IF 1,152

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xxx

931 Thea Sofie Kanestrøm (02) Lambertseter IF 1,152

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

965 Josefine Biørnstad (02) Sarpsborg IL 1,055

0,85

xo

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xxo

1,05

xxo

110

xx-

859 Mari Robertsen (02) Fredrikstad IF 1,006

0,80

o

0,,9
0

o

0,95

xo

1,00

xo

1,05

xxx

939 Ida Hein (02) Moss IL 1,006

0,85

o

0,9

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

826 Ingeborg Iversby (02) Fredrikstad IF 0,958

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

xo

1,00

xxx

830 Johanna Skovly (02) Fredrikstad IF 0,958

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

xo

1,00

xxx

o o xo xxx

812 Fredrikke Skahjem (02) Fredrikstad IF 0,958

0,80

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xxx

919 Ine Nordlie Halden IL 0,9011

0,80

o

0,90

o

0,95

xxx
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-11 Høyde
841 Karoline Laabak (02) Fredrikstad IF 0,8512

0,85

o

0,90

xxx

J-11 Kule 2,0kg

  
931 Thea Sofie Kanestrøm (02) Lambertseter IF 7,621

7,62 7,48 6,97

815 Hanna Oksmo (02) Fredrikstad IF 7,052

5,84 6,21 7,05

793 Amanda B. Knutsen (02) Fredrikstad IF 5,963

4,78 5,96 4,91

939 Ida Hein (02) Moss IL 5,444

5,00 5,44 5,32

830 Johanna Skovly (02) Fredrikstad IF 4,855

4,80 4,85 4,24

965 Josefine Biørnstad (02) Sarpsborg IL 4,855

4,85 4,77 4,74

780 Sara Furnes (02) BUL, IL i 4,817

4,44 4,81 4,53

812 Fredrikke Skahjem (02) Fredrikstad IF 4,728

4,72 4,12 4,55

859 Mari Robertsen (02) Fredrikstad IF 4,599

3,92 4,06 4,59

826 Ingeborg Iversby (02) Fredrikstad IF 4,5510

4,02 4,29 4,55

919 Ine Nordlie Halden IL 4,1911

3,80 4,19 3,89

841 Karoline Laabak (02) Fredrikstad IF 3,2512

3,14 3,00 3,25

J-12 60 m
 Heat: 1

938 Hedda Marie Kjølberg Hauge ( Moss IL 9,221

795 Anniken Romberg (01) Fredrikstad IF 9,262

990 Helga Furulund Ørje Friidrett 9,483

816 Hannah Nordrum (01) Fredrikstad IF 9,524

871 Maud Hammer (01) Fredrikstad IF 10,215

 Heat: 2
968 Madeleine Fluske (01) Sarpsborg IL 9,341

967 Lone Malmberg (01) Sarpsborg IL 9,362

973 Nina Nguyen (01) Sarpsborg IL 9,383
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-12 60 m
785 embla schei carlsson (01) Bækkelagets SK 10,024

969 Maja Clausen Lødding (01) Sarpsborg IL 10,695

794 Annika Doon Reece (01) Fredrikstad IF 11,026

 Heat: 3
966 Juni Evensen (01) Sarpsborg IL 8,971

835 Julie Romberg (01) Fredrikstad IF 9,472

881 Oleane Fagerli Bjørnebekk (01 Fredrikstad IF 9,943

788 Sabrina Hellum (01) Bækkelagets SK 10,114

786 Julie Hansen (01) Bækkelagets SK 10,465

932 Anette Nygård (01) Moss IL 10,896

Plassering Totalt
966 Juni Evensen Sarpsborg IL 8,971

938 Hedda Marie Kjølberg Hauge Moss IL 9,222

795 Anniken Romberg Fredrikstad IF 9,263

968 Madeleine Fluske Sarpsborg IL 9,344

967 Lone Malmberg Sarpsborg IL 9,365

973 Nina Nguyen Sarpsborg IL 9,386

835 Julie Romberg Fredrikstad IF 9,477

990 Helga Furulund Ørje Friidrett 9,488

816 Hannah Nordrum Fredrikstad IF 9,529

881 Oleane Fagerli Bjørnebekk Fredrikstad IF 9,9410

785 embla schei carlsson Bækkelagets SK 10,0211

788 Sabrina Hellum Bækkelagets SK 10,1112

871 Maud Hammer Fredrikstad IF 10,2113

786 Julie Hansen Bækkelagets SK 10,4614

969 Maja Clausen Lødding Sarpsborg IL 10,6915

932 Anette Nygård Moss IL 10,8916

794 Annika Doon Reece Fredrikstad IF 11,0217

J-12 600 m
  

835 Julie Romberg (01) Fredrikstad IF 2.01,031

938 Hedda Marie Kjølberg Hauge ( Moss IL 2.04,442

951 Refsdal Astrid Skiri (01) Moss IL 2.05,463

816 Hannah Nordrum (01) Fredrikstad IF 2.11,924

881 Oleane Fagerli Bjørnebekk (01 Fredrikstad IF 2.12,285

871 Maud Hammer (01) Fredrikstad IF 2.14,616

998 Sara Follvik Moss IL 2.17,347

990 Helga Furulund Ørje Friidrett 2.19,728

786 Julie Hansen (01) Bækkelagets SK 2.21,439

795 Anniken Romberg (01) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

J-12 Høyde
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-12 Høyde
  

938 Hedda Marie Kjølberg Hauge ( Moss IL 1,381

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,38

o

1,40

xxx

990 Helga Furulund Ørje Friidrett 1,352

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xxo

1,38

xxx

951 Refsdal Astrid Skiri (01) Moss IL 1,303

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

xo

1,30

xo

1,35

xxx

966 Juni Evensen (01) Sarpsborg IL 1,254

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

x-

968 Madeleine Fluske (01) Sarpsborg IL 1,254

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xxx

932 Anette Nygård (01) Moss IL 1,206

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxo

1,15

xo

1,20

xo

1,25

xxx

795 Anniken Romberg (01) Fredrikstad IF 1,206

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xo

125

x-

835 Julie Romberg (01) Fredrikstad IF 1,206

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

973 Nina Nguyen (01) Sarpsborg IL 1,206

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

xxx

785 embla schei carlsson (01) Bækkelagets SK 1,1510

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

816 Hannah Nordrum (01) Fredrikstad IF 1,1011

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

788 Sabrina Hellum (01) Bækkelagets SK 1,0512

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

xxx

969 Maja Clausen Lødding (01) Sarpsborg IL 1,0512

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxx

871 Maud Hammer (01) Fredrikstad IF 1,0512

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

xxx

881 Oleane Fagerli Bjørnebekk (01 Fredrikstad IF 1,0015

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xo

1,15

xxx

794 Annika Doon Reece (01) Fredrikstad IF 1,0015

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

xo

1,00

xxo

1,05

xxx
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-12 Høyde
998 Sara Follvik Moss IL 0,9517

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

x-

786 Julie Hansen (01) Bækkelagets SK dns 

967 Lone Malmberg (01) Sarpsborg IL dns 

900 Thea Hemingsen Knutsen (01) Fredrikstad IF dns 

J-12 Kappgang 600 m
  

785 embla schei carlsson (01) Bækkelagets SK 4.09,28

J-12 Kule 2,0kg

  
938 Hedda Marie Kjølberg Hauge ( Moss IL 7,541

7,54 7,11 7,38

966 Juni Evensen (01) Sarpsborg IL 6,982

6,37 6,29 6,98

967 Lone Malmberg (01) Sarpsborg IL 6,983

5,58 6,06 6,98

795 Anniken Romberg (01) Fredrikstad IF 6,904

6,75 6,90 5,92

973 Nina Nguyen (01) Sarpsborg IL 6,775

6,40 6,40 6,77

816 Hannah Nordrum (01) Fredrikstad IF 6,406

6,25 6,40 5,92

835 Julie Romberg (01) Fredrikstad IF 6,377

6,08 6,37 6,23

871 Maud Hammer (01) Fredrikstad IF 6,368

5,21 6,36 6,17

968 Madeleine Fluske (01) Sarpsborg IL 6,179

5,69 5,44 6,17

785 embla schei carlsson (01) Bækkelagets SK 6,0410

5,33 5,51 6,04

788 Sabrina Hellum (01) Bækkelagets SK 5,9011

5,90 5,75 5,79

786 Julie Hansen (01) Bækkelagets SK 5,8612

5,02 5,86 5,77

951 Refsdal Astrid Skiri (01) Moss IL 5,6013

5,05 5,52 5,60

932 Anette Nygård (01) Moss IL 5,5914

4,94 5,59 4,56

881 Oleane Fagerli Bjørnebekk (01 Fredrikstad IF 5,4115

5,28 5,41 5,05

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 25 av 39Kongstenhallen - 10.02.2013 18:04:07



Resultatliste 10.02.2013

Coca Cola Lekene

J-12 Kule 2,0kg

998 Sara Follvik Moss IL 5,1716

5,17

969 Maja Clausen Lødding (01) Sarpsborg IL 4,5917

4,59 4,58

794 Annika Doon Reece (01) Fredrikstad IF 2,6418

2,64 2,30 2,48

990 Helga Furulund Ørje Friidrett dns 

900 Thea Hemingsen Knutsen (01) Fredrikstad IF dns 

J-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

814 Hanna Mostad Hauge (00) Fredrikstad IF 9,311

765 Oda Urke (00) Askim IF 9,782

836 Julie Ruud Lillemoen (00) Fredrikstad IF 9,793

910 Victoria Fredheim (00) Fredrikstad IF 10,034

923 Marte Ringsell Berg Halden IL 10,135

861 Marie Fimreite Ulsteen (00) Fredrikstad IF 10,616

 Heat: 2
807 Ella Beck (00) Fredrikstad IF 9,531

856 Maja Nødtveidt Andersen (00) Fredrikstad IF 9,882

893 Silje Kristine Berger (00) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

798 Bertha Salihu (00) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

790 Susanne Harr Haga (00) Bækkelagets SK DNS 

 Heat: 3
976 Sofie Skaftun (00) Sarpsborg IL 8,881

818 Hedda Marie Begby Larsen (0 Fredrikstad IF 9,492

837 Juni Alise Winsvold (00) Fredrikstad IF 10,473

922 Jenny Ringsell Martinsen Halden IL 10,684

805 Elida Rubach Kildal (00) Fredrikstad IF 11,585

J-13 60 m finale
 Heat: 1

976 Sofie Skaftun Sarpsborg IL 8,951

814 Hanna Mostad Hauge Fredrikstad IF 9,272

818 Hedda Marie Begby Larsen Fredrikstad IF 9,563

765 Oda Urke Askim IF 9,754
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-13 60 m finale
836 Julie Ruud Lillemoen Fredrikstad IF 9,815

807 Ella Beck Fredrikstad IF 10,306

J-13 60 m hekk 76,2 / 7,5m

  
801 Ciara Helene Høili (00) Fredrikstad IF 11,961

976 Sofie Skaftun (00) Sarpsborg IL 11,972

790 Susanne Harr Haga (00) Bækkelagets SK 12,793

892 Signe Kløften Hovland (00) Fredrikstad IF 13,544

814 Hanna Mostad Hauge (00) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

836 Julie Ruud Lillemoen (00) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

J-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

875 Mille Haugen Lie (00) Fredrikstad IF 2,01,331

801 Ciara Helene Høili (00) Fredrikstad IF 2,10,302

861 Marie Fimreite Ulsteen (00) Fredrikstad IF 2,14,463

892 Signe Kløften Hovland (00) Fredrikstad IF 2,22,384

906 Tuva Sørbøe Syversen (00) Fredrikstad IF 2,22,435

856 Maja Nødtveidt Andersen (00) Fredrikstad IF 2,22,726

910 Victoria Fredheim (00) Fredrikstad IF 2,29,347

837 Juni Alise Winsvold (00) Fredrikstad IF 2,30,218

805 Elida Rubach Kildal (00) Fredrikstad IF 2,32,209

798 Bertha Salihu (00) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

893 Silje Kristine Berger (00) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

818 Hedda Marie Begby Larsen (0 Fredrikstad IF DNS 

J-13 Kappgang 1000 m
  

947 Marit Astrid Pelle (00) Moss IL 6,49,571

J-13 Kule 2,0kg
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-13 Kule 2,0kg

  
875 Mille Haugen Lie (00) Fredrikstad IF 5,71

X 5,28 5,71 5,50

805 Elida Rubach Kildal (00) Fredrikstad IF 4,27

4,10 4,27 4,04 3,72

807 Ella Beck (00) Fredrikstad IF 7,13

7,00 6,46 6,75 7,13

892 Signe Kløften Hovland (00) Fredrikstad IF 7,87

7,55 7,87 6,07 6,92

801 Ciara Helene Høili (00) Fredrikstad IF 8,26

X 8,26 X 6,16

923 Marte Ringsell Berg Halden IL 6,63

6,47 6,34 6,63 6,25

922 Jenny Ringsell Martinsen Halden IL 5,09

4,88 3,98 5,09 4,66

893 Silje Kristine Berger (00) Fredrikstad IF DNS

856 Maja Nødtveidt Andersen (00) Fredrikstad IF 8,58

8,58 8,43 7,94 7,93

814 Hanna Mostad Hauge (00) Fredrikstad IF 8,27

8,27 7,35 7,19 X

837 Juni Alise Winsvold (00) Fredrikstad IF DNS

976 Sofie Skaftun (00) Sarpsborg IL 8,10

8,08 8,10 8,03 X

798 Bertha Salihu (00) Fredrikstad IF DNS

861 Marie Fimreite Ulsteen (00) Fredrikstad IF 5,51

5,35 5,51 5,02 4,36

818 Hedda Marie Begby Larsen (0 Fredrikstad IF 6,30

5,94 6,29 6,30 6,26

910 Victoria Fredheim (00) Fredrikstad IF 6,12

X 6,12 5,94 6,08

836 Julie Ruud Lillemoen (00) Fredrikstad IF 7,41

7,41 6,72 X X

906 Tuva Sørbøe Syversen (00) Fredrikstad IF 6,11

X 5,68 6,11 5,88

947 Marit Astrid Pelle (00) Moss IL 5,98

5,70 5,98 4,98 X

J-13 Lengde
  

976 Sofie Skaftun (00) Sarpsborg IL 4,351

4,35 4,28 4,26 3,24

790 Susanne Harr Haga (00) Bækkelagets SK 4,012

4,01 3,76 3,78 3,63

814 Hanna Mostad Hauge (00) Fredrikstad IF 3,943

3,79 3,69 3,94 3,84
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-13 Lengde
836 Julie Ruud Lillemoen (00) Fredrikstad IF 3,914

3,85 3,91 3,67 3,80

801 Ciara Helene Høili (00) Fredrikstad IF 3,845

3,84 3,52 3,23 3,59

875 Mille Haugen Lie (00) Fredrikstad IF 3,776

3,50 3,77 3,58 -

856 Maja Nødtveidt Andersen (00) Fredrikstad IF 3,687

3,68 3,58 3,48 3,64

892 Signe Kløften Hovland (00) Fredrikstad IF 3,538

2,95 3,52 3,53 3,47

818 Hedda Marie Begby Larsen (0 Fredrikstad IF 3,429

3,42 3,27 - 3,23

765 Oda Urke (00) Askim IF 3,4010

3,24 3,31 3,30 3,40

923 Marte Ringsell Berg Halden IL 3,3811

3,38 3,35 3,06 3,15

861 Marie Fimreite Ulsteen (00) Fredrikstad IF 3,1112

2,85 3,11 3,11 3,00

947 Marit Astrid Pelle (00) Moss IL 3,0213

2,97 3,02 2,91 2,75

910 Victoria Fredheim (00) Fredrikstad IF 2,8214

- 2,77 - 2,82

837 Juni Alise Winsvold (00) Fredrikstad IF 2,8015

2,80 2,57 2,69 2,50

805 Elida Rubach Kildal (00) Fredrikstad IF 2,5516

2,55 2,51 2,36 2,46

922 Jenny Ringsell Martinsen Halden IL DNS 

798 Bertha Salihu (00) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

893 Silje Kristine Berger (00) Fredrikstad IF DNS 

J-14 60 m
  

983 Celine Marie Tangerås Bressa Tyrving IL 8,791

918 Fanny Gylvik (99) Halden IL 8,812

819 Hedda Winther (99) Fredrikstad IF 9,883

761 Jenny Kristensen (99) Askim IF 9,914

J-14 600 m
  

819 Hedda Winther (99) Fredrikstad IF 2,08,411
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-14 Kule 3,0kg

  
970 Marie Biørnstad (99) Sarpsborg IL 8,051

7,13 7,40 7,24 8,05

J-14 Lengde
  

983 Celine Marie Tangerås Bressa Tyrving IL 4,251

4,00 4,25 4,11 -

761 Jenny Kristensen (99) Askim IF 3,332

3,33 2,93 1,90 3,09

J-15 60 m
 Heat: 1

944 Linn Oppegaard (98) Moss IL 8,031

974 Nora Evensen (98) Sarpsborg IL 8,612

962 Heidi Gustavsen (98) Sarpsborg IL 8,753

979 Linnea Greiff (98) Sem IF 8,964

964 Ingrid Flobak (98) Sarpsborg IL 9,085

844 Katinka Vaag Prestøy (98) Fredrikstad IF 9,496

960 Andrine Bersvendsen (98) Sarpsborg IL DNS 

J-15 60 m hekk 76,2 / 8,0

  
974 Nora Evensen (98) Sarpsborg IL 9,711

764 Magdeli Støten (98) Askim IF 9,822

898 Synne Bråthen (98) Fredrikstad IF 10,353

J-15 800 m
  

799 Camilla Mathilde Roos (98) Fredrikstad IF 2,37,551

960 Andrine Bersvendsen (98) Sarpsborg IL DNS 

J-15 Høyde
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Resultatliste 10.02.2013

Coca Cola Lekene

J-15 Høyde
  

836 Julie Ruud Lillemoen (00) Fredrikstad IF 1,501

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xo

1,45

o

1,47

xxo

1,50

o

1,52

xxx

814 Hanna Mostad Hauge (00) Fredrikstad IF 1,402

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxx

964 Ingrid Flobak (98) Sarpsborg IL 1,353

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xxx

979 Linnea Greiff (98) Sem IF 1,353

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xxo

1,40

xxx

J-15 Kappgang 1000 m
  

987 Josefin Greiff (98) Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 5,04.271

J-15 Kule 3,0kg

  
979 Linnea Greiff (98) Sem IF 8,721

7,82 7,30 8,31 8,72 8,01 -

987 Josefin Greiff (98) Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 8,102

7,94 - 8,10 - 7,39 8,09

813 Frida Forsberg Ellingsen (98) Fredrikstad IF 7,383

7,27 6,99 7,12 6,38 7,38 6,98

J-15 Lengde
  

962 Heidi Gustavsen (98) Sarpsborg IL 4,921

4,80 4,92 4,65 4,38 4,59 4,44

944 Linn Oppegaard (98) Moss IL 4,852

2,75 - 4,66 4,78 4,84 4,85

964 Ingrid Flobak (98) Sarpsborg IL 3,983

3,75 3,69 3,98 3,58 - 3,11

844 Katinka Vaag Prestøy (98) Fredrikstad IF 3,504

3,50 3,13 3,21 3,29 3,38 3,30

J-16 60 m
  

981 Mia Erika F. Johansen (97) Ski IL Friidrett 8,431
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Resultatliste 10.02.2013

Coca Cola Lekene

J-16 60 m
874 Mia Qing Hærum (97) Fredrikstad IF 9,102

J-16 60 m hekk 76,2 / 8,0m

  
829 Jasmin Søderlund (97) Fredrikstad IF 9,931

985 Julie Marie Bressand (97) Tyrving IL 9,931

J-16 800 m
  

945 Maria Robertsen (97) Moss IL 2,43,061

J-16 Kule 3,0kg

  
981 Mia Erika F. Johansen (97) Ski IL Friidrett 10,761

10,76 9,94 10,41 9,90 10,42 10,43

J-16 Lengde
  

981 Mia Erika F. Johansen (97) Ski IL Friidrett 5,031

4,89 5,03 4,78 4,89 - 4,68

985 Julie Marie Bressand (97) Tyrving IL 4,852

- 4,57 4,85 - 4,55 4,56

874 Mia Qing Hærum (97) Fredrikstad IF 3,633

2,93 3,14 3,03 3,63 3,,40 3,45

J-17 60 m
  

853 Madelen Andersen (96) Fredrikstad IF 8,151

825 Ingeborg Hjemdal (96) Fredrikstad IF 8,512

778 Julie Bjørnebye (96) BUL, IL i DNS 

J-17 60 m hekk 76,2 / 8,5

  
777 Ingebjørg Moser Rygnestad (9 BUL, IL i DNS 
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-17 60 m hekk 76,2 / 8,5

J-17 Kappgang 1000 m
  

776 Ida Moldskred Steinstad (96) BUL, IL i DNS 

J-17 Kule 4,0kg

  
941 Kari Markussen (96) Moss IL 10,041

9,72 10,04 8,92 - 9,37 -

999 Marta Rasmussen Løten Friidrett 9,192

- 9,03 9,17 - 8,43 9,19

946 Marie Nordqvist Sjøblom (96) Moss IL 8,633

- - 8,63 - - -

J-17 Lengde
  

778 Julie Bjørnebye (96) BUL, IL i DNS

J-18/19 60 m
  

988 Caroline Kuvaas (95) Vidar, Sportsklubben 7,941

897 Susanne Sofie Olsen (95) Fredrikstad IF 8,422

855 Maja Bossum (95) Fredrikstad IF 8,443

994 Mari Cecilie Hansen (95) Ås IL 8,744

J-18/19 60 m hekk 84,0 / 8,5m

  
988 Caroline Kuvaas (95) Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,101

855 Maja Bossum (95) Fredrikstad IF 10,092

J-18/19 Kule
  

982 Marit Jørgenrud (95) Spydeberg IL 9,251

8,73 9,14 8,95 - 9,25 -
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-18/19 Kule

J-18/19 Lengde
  

994 Mari Cecilie Hansen (95) Ås IL 5,011

4,94 5,01 4,89 4,70 4,87 4,65

832 Josefine Danielsen (94) Fredrikstad IF 4,862

4,59 4,86 4,54 4,74 4,62 4,54

J-7 60 m
  

894 Solveig Reknes (06) Fredrikstad IF 13,29

867 Martine Kjøniksen Reinsch (06 Fredrikstad IF 12,91

783 Camilla Hellum (06) Bækkelagets SK 12,12

920 Inga Løchen Halden IL 11,58

866 Marte Kristine Hox Brynildsen ( Fredrikstad IF 11,52

J-7 Kule
  

867 Martine Kjøniksen Reinsch (06 Fredrikstad IF 1,95

1,50 1,95 1,66

866 Marte Kristine Hox Brynildsen ( Fredrikstad IF 3,15

2,59 2,54 3,15

783 Camilla Hellum (06) Bækkelagets SK 2,29

2,16 2,29

920 Inga Løchen Halden IL 2,55

2,48 2,55 2,19

894 Solveig Reknes (06) Fredrikstad IF 1,81

1,74 1,81 1,81

J-7 Lengde
  

866 Marte Kristine Hox Brynildsen ( Fredrikstad IF 2,38

2,38 2,32 2,17

867 Martine Kjøniksen Reinsch (06 Fredrikstad IF 1,52

- 1,45 1,52

920 Inga Løchen Halden IL 2,28

1,92 2,28 1,90

783 Camilla Hellum (06) Bækkelagets SK 2,50

2,50 2,10 2,15
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-7 Lengde
894 Solveig Reknes (06) Fredrikstad IF 1,30

1,20 1,19 1,30

J-8 60 m
 Heat: 1

782 Andrea Røkenes (05) Bækkelagets SK 11,82

770 Ingrid Løkkemyr (05) Botne SK 11,75

833 Josefine Løken (05) Fredrikstad IF 12,23

860 Marie Elise Pettersen (05) Fredrikstad IF 11,47

817 Hedda Kvisler Sørlie (05) Fredrikstad IF DNS

 Heat: 2
848 Leah Nygaard Strand (05) Fredrikstad IF 12,51

828 Jamila Isman (05) Fredrikstad IF 11,71

792 Alexandra Nilsen (05) Fredrikstad IF 12,84

887 Rebecca Elvegaard (05) Fredrikstad IF 12,87

824 Ida Kaspersen (05) Fredrikstad IF 12,63

 Heat: 3
854 Madelen Olsen (05) Fredrikstad IF DNS

857 Maja S. Martinsen (05) Fredrikstad IF 11,78

963 Helle Malmberg Sarpsborg IL 12,07

772 Rakel Grande (05) Botne SK 12,76

820 Hedvig Skajaa Fredheim (05) Fredrikstad IF 12,48

J-8 Kule
  

772 Rakel Grande (05) Botne SK 1,94

1,94 1,66 1,92

963 Helle Malmberg Sarpsborg IL 2,44

2,44 2,11 2,16

887 Rebecca Elvegaard (05) Fredrikstad IF 3,13

2,47 2,40 3,13

770 Ingrid Løkkemyr (05) Botne SK 2,28

2,20 2,28 2,28

860 Marie Elise Pettersen (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,44

2,33 2,30 2,44

792 Alexandra Nilsen (05) Fredrikstad IF 3,10

3,10 2,81 2,86

857 Maja S. Martinsen (05) Fredrikstad IF 3,93

3,33 3,93 3,04
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-8 Kule
820 Hedvig Skajaa Fredheim (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,99

2,99 2,68 2,40

848 Leah Nygaard Strand (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,71

2,71 2,69 2,52

854 Madelen Olsen (05) Fredrikstad IF DNS

DNS

833 Josefine Løken (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,11

1,93 2,11 2,02

828 Jamila Isman (05) Fredrikstad IF 3,20

3,20 2,57 2,99

817 Hedda Kvisler Sørlie (05) Fredrikstad IF 3,08

2,43 2,89 3,08

782 Andrea Røkenes (05) Bækkelagets SK 2,90

2,90 2,59 2,32

824 Ida Kaspersen (05) Fredrikstad IF 3,01

2,23 2,57 3,01

J-8 Lengde
  

824 Ida Kaspersen (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,13

2,13 2,10 1,90

817 Hedda Kvisler Sørlie (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,14

2,01 2,14 2,00

770 Ingrid Løkkemyr (05) Botne SK 2,17

1,35 2,01 2,17

848 Leah Nygaard Strand (05) Fredrikstad IF 1,95

1,86 1,95 1,84

860 Marie Elise Pettersen (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,03

2,02 1,69 2,03

963 Helle Malmberg Sarpsborg IL 2,21

2,15 2,21 2,06

857 Maja S. Martinsen (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,36

2,04 2,36 2,21

833 Josefine Løken (05) Fredrikstad IF 1,55

1,55 1,45 1,46

782 Andrea Røkenes (05) Bækkelagets SK 2,26

2,26 2,08 2,13

828 Jamila Isman (05) Fredrikstad IF 1,93

1,92 1,84 1,93

820 Hedvig Skajaa Fredheim (05) Fredrikstad IF 1,98

1,98 1,72 1,88

887 Rebecca Elvegaard (05) Fredrikstad IF 2,20

1,86 2,12 2,20

792 Alexandra Nilsen (05) Fredrikstad IF 1,97

1,28 1,97 1,96
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-8 Lengde
772 Rakel Grande (05) Botne SK 1,73

1,62 1,57 1,73

854 Madelen Olsen (05) Fredrikstad IF DNS

DNS

J-9 60 m
 Heat: 1

806 Eline Langøy (04) Fredrikstad IF 11,42

989 Anna Thorvaldsen Ørje Friidrett 10,54

993 Pia Sætra Ørje Friidrett 11,43

890 Sara-Yasmine Isaksen (04) Fredrikstad IF 12,38

796 Astrid Reknes (04) Fredrikstad IF 12,40

 Heat: 2
840 Kamilla Engaas (04) Fredrikstad IF 12,93

858 Maja Veine Karterud (04) Fredrikstad IF 12,81

823 Ida Breigan (04) Fredrikstad IF 10,48

899 Synne Pedersen (04) Fredrikstad IF 12,09

J-9 Kule
  

899 Synne Pedersen (04) Fredrikstad IF 4,38

4,38 X 3,95

796 Astrid Reknes (04) Fredrikstad IF 3,66

3,43 3,39 3,66

993 Pia Sætra Ørje Friidrett 4,46

4,20 4,46 4,29

806 Eline Langøy (04) Fredrikstad IF 3,97

3,97 3,66 3,86

890 Sara-Yasmine Isaksen (04) Fredrikstad IF 2,73

2,73 2,59 2,16

840 Kamilla Engaas (04) Fredrikstad IF 2,77

2,43 2,77 2,54

823 Ida Breigan (04) Fredrikstad IF 4,52

4,49 4,00 4,52

989 Anna Thorvaldsen Ørje Friidrett 3,90

3,74 3,90 3,73

858 Maja Veine Karterud (04) Fredrikstad IF 3,11

2,45 3,11 2,89

J-9 Lengde
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Coca Cola Lekene

J-9 Lengde
  

806 Eline Langøy (04) Fredrikstad IF 2,33

2,20 2,17 2,33

796 Astrid Reknes (04) Fredrikstad IF 2,05

1,92 2,05 1,85

858 Maja Veine Karterud (04) Fredrikstad IF 1,94

1,94 1,81 1,35

890 Sara-Yasmine Isaksen (04) Fredrikstad IF 1,72

1,72 1,64 1,71

989 Anna Thorvaldsen Ørje Friidrett 2,80

2,32 2,80 2,66

993 Pia Sætra Ørje Friidrett 2,34

2,30 2,34 2.03

899 Synne Pedersen (04) Fredrikstad IF 2,08

1,90 2,04 2,08

840 Kamilla Engaas (04) Fredrikstad IF 1,95

1,65 1,84 1,95

823 Ida Breigan (04) Fredrikstad IF 3,15

2,85 3,00 3,15

KS 60 m
  

865 Marlen Aakre (93) Fredrikstad IF 8,231

KS 60 m hekk 84,0 / 8,5m

  
865 Marlen Aakre (93) Fredrikstad IF 9,63

Plassering Totalt
865 Marlen Aakre Fredrikstad IF 9,631

KS Lengde
  

865 Marlen Aakre (93) Fredrikstad IF 4,681

4,33 4,50 4,56 4,65 4,68 4,50

MS 60 m
  

908 Vetle Blekken (92) Fredrikstad IF 8,32
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Coca Cola Lekene

MS Kappgang 1000 m
  

977 Torkjell Spigseth (44) Sarpsborg IL DNS 

MS Lengde
  

908 Vetle Blekken (92) Fredrikstad IF 5,191

- 4,97 5,19 - - 5,09
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